KEY FEATURES

700 W Hot air station
With integrated vacuum

With integrated turbine

TECHNICAL DATA

Height

Length

Dimensions L x W x H

Air Consumption

Hot Air (picto)

Power

Temperature Accuracy °C
Temperature Accuracy °F
UPC

Vacuum

Voltage

Product Family

WHA 3000P Set

ltem No: TO053334699N
Hot air station 700 W/ 230V

170mm
240mm

240.0 x 270.0 x 170.0mm
5-50 I/min
Yes

600 W

+ 30°C

+ 54°F
037103305411
-0,6 bar

230V

BGA/QFP Soldering Station Repair



