



WHA 3000P Set

Item No: T0053334699N Hot air station 700 W / 230 V

KEY FEATURES

- 🔁 700 W Hot air station
- 🕂 With integrated vacuum
- With integrated turbine

TECHNICAL DATA

Height	170mm
Length	240mm
Dimensions L x W x H	240.0 x 270.0 x 170.0mm
Air Consumption	5 - 50 l/min
Hot Air (picto)	Yes
Power	600 W
Temperature Accuracy °C	± 30°C
Temperature Accuracy °F	± 54°F
UPC	037103305411
Vacuum	-0,6 bar
Voltage	230 V
Product Family	BGA/QFP Soldering Station Repair